Приложение № 1
УТВЕРЖДЕН

Указом Губернатора

Кировской области

от

             №
ЛИМИТ

добычи охотничьих ресурсов

на территории Кировской области

в сроки добывания 2016 – 2017 годов
	№ п/п
	Вид

охотничьих ресурсов
	Численность, особей
	Лимит добычи

	
	
	
	всего
	в том числе

	
	
	
	
	взрослых
	до года

	
	
	
	особей
	процентов от лимита
	особей
	процентов от лимита
	особей
	процентов от лимита

	1
	Лось
	29907
	2272
	100
	1914
	84
	358
	16

	2
	Медведь бурый
	6503
	813
	100
	
	
	
	

	3
	Рысь
	988
	55
	100
	
	
	
	

	4
	Барсук
	3514
	229
	100
	
	
	
	

	5
	Выдра
	2207
	53
	100
	
	
	
	


____________________
